$33F% A

it K PE B -

5B M
SYVES
JeiEE

HOHD

SR

NG

it

5,062
8,439,396

2,843
3,422,142
1,204

39

62,964
1,614
2,688
5,701,963

549,504
1,424
12

32,994
2,750

11,032
18,212,851
1,651

26

85

326

78
39,042
501
81

29

36

53
36,963
697

45

42

93

137
28,755
210
245

52

21

il e H B - A

LT AT

LB AR Kg
HiEY AR i
(E1)  FELEML kg0
6 A 7 A | 8 A 9 A | 10 A | 11 A | 12 A
56 1,720 2,552 734
101,088 3,028,034 4,079,614 1,230,660
1,805 1,760 1,599 1,677
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, o
3,888
1,944
45 1,505 1,110 183
59,724 1,656,342 1,494,180 211,896
1,327 1,101 1,346 1,158
18 12 9
24,948 25,056 12,960
1,386 2,088 1,440
320 765 1,205 168 30
917,131 1,978,506 2,204,010 490,536 89,100
2,866 2,586 1,829 2,920 2,970
76 56 40 102 44
91,476 65,880 73,656 164,592 71,820
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1,227,361 6,753,818 7,864,420 2,101,572 160,920
2,329 1,664 1,600 1,768 2,175
9 21 42 27 18
129 107 81 53 74
1,401 520 194 197 411
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